MID ESSEX GP SHUTDOWN TTL SESSIONS 2024/2025

Thursday 25th April 2024 
Wednesday 15th May 2024 
Tuesday 18th June 2024 
Thursday 11th July 2024 
No shutdown in August 
Wednesday 18th September 2024 
Thursday 17th October 2024 
Thursday 14st November 2024 
Wednesday 11th December 2024 
No shutdown in January 
Tuesday 11th February 2025 
Thursday 13th March 2025 


Cover will be provided by IC24 from 12pm

